
Registration

00001793

00001794

00001789

00001796

00001772

00001783

00001786

00001795

00001775

00001802

00001801

00001792

00001809

00001777

00001788Mathematical	Methods	for	Physicists,	A	Comprehensive	

Guide

Arfken,	George	B.	

Weber,	Hans-Jurgen.	

	Harris,	Frank	E.

Elsevier/Academi

c	Press

c2013 QA37.3	.A74	

2013	c.2

Modelling	and	control	of	dynamic	systems	using	Gaussian	

process	models

Kocijan,	Juš, Springer c2016 QA274.4	.K63	

2016

An	R	companion	to	applied	regression Fox,	John. SAGE c2011 QA278.2	.F628	

2011

The	Princeton	companion	to	applied	mathematics Nicholas	J.	Higham, Princeton	

University	Press

2015 QA11.2	.P746	

2015

Stochastic	approximation	and	recursive	algorithms	and	

applications

Harold	J.	Kushner,		

G.	George	Yin.

Springer c2003 QA274.2	.K88	

2003

Galileo's	commandment	:	an	anthology	of	great	science	

writing

W.H.	Freeman c1997 Q162	.G22	1997

The	Princeton	companion	to	mathematics Timothy	Gowers Princeton	

University	Press

2008 QA11.2	.P745	

2008

青い目が見た「大琉球」	Great	Lewchew	discovered	:	19th	

century	Ryukyu	in	western	art	and	illustration

ラブ・オーシュリ	上

原正稔

ニライ社 2000 NE625	.A65	2000

Textile	art	of	Okinawa Reiko	Mochinaga	

Brandon		Barbara	B.	

Stephan

Honolulu	Academy	

of	Arts

1990 NK8984	.A3	1990

海洋開発をめぐる諸相	:	科学技術に関する調查海洋開発をめぐる諸相	:	科学技術に関する調查プロジェクト

「調查「調查報告書」

国立国会図書館調

查查及び立法考查局

2013 GC1015.2	.K339	

2013

Applied	regression	analysis	and	generalized	linear	models Fox,	John. SAGE c2016 HA31.3	.F69	

2016

In	the	realm	of	a	dying	emperor Field,	Norma. Vintage	Books c1993 DS889.15	.F54	

1993

Visions	of	Ryukyu Smits,	Gregory,	

1960-

University	of	

Hawai'i	Press

1999 DS895	.R95	1999

Descent	into	hell:	civilian	memories	of	the	Battle	of	

Okinawa

Ryukyu	Shimpo MerwinAsia 2014 D767.99	.O45

Operation	Iceberg	:	the	invasion	and	conquest	of	Okinawa	

in	World	War	II

Astor,	Gerald, D.I.	Fine c1995 D767.99	.O45	

1995

New Arrivals

Title Author(s) Publisher Year Call No.

2016/06/09 ～ 2017/02/17



RegistrationTitle Author(s) Publisher Year Call No.

00001797

00001791

00001805

00001810

00001779

00001781

00001785

00001778

00001798

00001764

00001800

00001804

00001787

00001770

00001808

Cell	biology	:	a	laboratory	handbook Celis,	Julio	E. Elsevier	

Academic

c2006 QH583.2	.C45	

2006	v.4

Membrane	structural	biology:	With	biochemical	and	

biophysical	foundations

Mary	Luckey. Cambridge	

University	Press

c2014 QH601	.L75	2014

Biophysics	tools	and	techniques Leake,	Mark	C. CRC	Press 2016 QH505	.L352	

2016

Biophysics	:	searching	for	principles Bialek,	William	S. Princeton	

University	Press

c2012 QH505	B455	2012

Epigenetics Allis,	C.	David. CSH	Press,	Cold	

Spring	Harbor	

Laboratory	Press

2015 QH450	.E655	

2015	c.2

The	Serengeti	rules	the	quest	to	discover	how	life	works	

and	why	it	matters

Carroll,	Sean	B. Princeton	

University	Press

2016 QH501	.C376	

2016

Scanning	probe	microscopy	and	spectroscopy	:	methods	and	

applications

Wiesendanger,	

Roland.

Cambridge	

University	Press

1994 QH212.S33	W54	

1994

Homology,	genes,	and	evolutionary	innovation Wagner,	Günter	P. Princeton	

University	Press

c2014 QH430	.W335	

2014

Crystal	structure	refinement	:	a	crystallographers	guide	

to	SHELXL

Müller,	Peter. Oxford	

University	Press

2006 QD921	.C772	

2006

Transmission	electron	microscopy	:	diffraction,	imaging,	

and	spectrometry

C.	Barry	Carter,	

David	B.	Williams	

(eds.)

Springer QH212	.T7	T737	

2016

Understanding	Molecular	Simulation Frenkel,	Daan	Smit,	

Berend

Academic	Press 2002 QD461	.F86	2002	

c.2

Inorganic	electrochemistry	:	theory,	practice	and	

application

Zanello,	Piero. RSC	Pub. c2012 QD553	.Z36	2012	

c.1

Understanding	geometric	algebra	for	electromagnetic	

theory

Arthur,	John	W. Wiley-IEEE	Press c2011 QC670	.A76	2011

Life	atomic	:	a	history	of	radioisotopes	in	science	and	

medicine

Creager,	Angela	N.	

H.

The	University	

of	Chicago	Press

2013 QC798	.A1	C743	

2013

Fourier	ptychographic	imaging	a	MATLAB®	tutorial Zheng,	Guoan Morgan	&	

Claypool	

Publishers,

c2016 QC454.F7	Z544	

2016



RegistrationTitle Author(s) Publisher Year Call No.

00001790

00001766

00001799

00001803

00001776

00001806

00001784

00001807

00001771

00001774

00001773

00001782

海洋資源・エネルギーをめぐる科学技術政策	:	科学技術に関す

る調查る調查プロジェクト「調查報告書」

国立国会図書館調

查查及び立法考查局

2013 TJ163.25.J3	

K344	2013

Introduction	to	chemical	engineering	computing Finlayson,	Bruce	A. John	Wiley	&	

Sons

c2014 TP184	.F56	2012

OIST Graduate University Library

再生可能エネルギーをめぐる科学技術政策	:	科学技術に関する

調查調查プロジェクト調查報告書

国立国会図書館調

查查及び立法考查局

2013 TJ807.9.J3	S253	

2014

再生可能エネルギーをめぐる諸相	:	科学技術に関する調查再生可能エネルギーをめぐる諸相	:	科学技術に関する調查プロ

ジェクト調查ジェクト調查報告書

国立国会図書館調

查查及び立法考查局

2014 TJ807.9.J3	S255	

2014

The	MD	Anderson	manual	of	medical	oncology McGraw-Hill	

Education

2016 RC262.5	.K36	

2016

Hydrodynamic	instabilities Charru,	François. Cambridge	

University	Press

c2011 TA357.5	.U57	

C4813	2011

Hedgehog	signaling	protocols Humana c2007 QP517.C45	H44	

2007

How	the	immune	system	works Sompayrac,	Lauren Wiley	Blackwell 2016 QR181	.S65	2008

Your	inner	fish:	the	amazing	discovery	of	our	375-

million-year-old	ancestor

Shubin,	Neil. Penguin, c2009 QM26	.S58	2009

Guyton	and	Hall	textbook	of	medical	physiology John	E.	Hall 	Elsevier 2016 QP34.5	.G9	2016

The	lively	membranes Robertson,	R.	N. Cambridge	

University	Press

c1983 QH601	.R58	1983

Biology	of	aging McDonald,	Roger	B Garland	Science c2014 QH608	.M33	2014	

c.2

Cambridge	

University	Press


