

New Arrivals

2016/06/09 ~ 2017/02/17

Title	Author (s)	Publisher	Year	Call No.	Registration
Descent into hell: civilian memories of the Battle of Okinawa	Ryukyu Shimpo	MerwinAsia	2014	D767.99 .045	00001793
Operation Iceberg : the invasion and conquest of Okinawa in World War II	Astor, Gerald,	D. I. Fine	c1995	D767.99 .045 1995	00001794
In the realm of a dying emperor	Field, Norma.	Vintage Books	c1993	DS889.15 .F54 1993	00001789
Visions of Ryukyu	Smits, Gregory, 1960-	University of Hawai'i Press	1999	DS895 .R95 1999	00001796
海洋開発をめぐる諸相 : 科学技術に関する調査プロジェクト「調査報告書」		国立国会図書館調 査及び立法考査局	2013	GC1015.2 .K339 2013	00001772
Applied regression analysis and generalized linear models	Fox, John.	SAGE	c2016	HA31.3 .F69 2016	00001783
青い目が見た「大琉球」 Great Lewchew discovered : 19th century Ryukyu in western art and illustration	ラブ・オーシュリ 上 原正稔	ニライ社	2000	NE625 .A65 2000	00001786
Textile art of Okinawa	Reiko Mochinaga Brandon Barbara B. Stephan	Honolulu Academy of Arts	1990	NK8984 .A3 1990	00001795
Galileo's commandment : an anthology of great science writing		W. H. Freeman	c1997	Q162 .G22 1997	00001775
The Princeton companion to mathematics	Timothy Gowers	Princeton University Press	2008	QA11.2 .P745 2008	00001802
The Princeton companion to applied mathematics	Nicholas J. Higham,	Princeton University Press	2015	QA11.2 .P746 2015	00001801
Stochastic approximation and recursive algorithms and applications	Harold J. Kushner, G. George Yin.	Springer	c2003	QA274.2 .K88 2003	00001792
Modelling and control of dynamic systems using Gaussian process models	Kocijan, Jus̃,	Springer	c2016	QA274.4 .K63 2016	00001809
An R companion to applied regression	Fox, John.	SAGE	c2011	QA278.2 .F628 2011	00001777
Mathematical Methods for Physicists, A Comprehensive Guide	Arfken, George B. Weber, Hans-Jurgen. Harris, Frank E.	Elsevier/Academi c Press	c2013	QA37.3 .A74 2013 c.2	00001788

Title	Author (s)	Publisher	Year	Call No.	Registration
Fourier ptychographic imaging a MATLAB® tutorial	Zheng, Guoan	Morgan & Claypool Publishers,	c2016	QC454.F7 Z544 2016	00001797
Understanding geometric algebra for electromagnetic theory	Arthur, John W.	Wiley-IEEE Press	c2011	QC670 .A76 2011	00001791
Life atomic : a history of radioisotopes in science and medicine	Creager, Angela N. H.	The University of Chicago Press	2013	QC798 .A1 C743 2013	00001805
Understanding Molecular Simulation	Frenkel, Daan Smit, Berend	Academic Press	2002	QD461 .F86 2002 c. 2	00001810
Inorganic electrochemistry : theory, practice and application	Zanello, Piero.	RSC Pub.	c2012	QD553 .Z36 2012 c. 1	00001779
Crystal structure refinement : a crystallographers guide to SHELXL	Mu'ller, Peter.	Oxford University Press	2006	QD921 .C772 2006	00001781
Transmission electron microscopy : diffraction, imaging, and spectrometry	C. Barry Carter, David B. Williams (eds.)	Springer		QH212 .T7 T737 2016	00001785
Scanning probe microscopy and spectroscopy : methods and applications	Wiesendanger, Roland.	Cambridge University Press	1994	QH212.S33 W54 1994	00001778
Homology, genes, and evolutionary innovation	Wagner, Gu'nter P.	Princeton University Press	c2014	QH430 .W335 2014	00001798
Epigenetics	Allis, C. David.	CSH Press, Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory Press	2015	QH450 .E655 2015 c. 2	00001764
The Serengeti rules the quest to discover how life works and why it matters	Carroll, Sean B.	Princeton University Press	2016	QH501 .C376 2016	00001800
Biophysics tools and techniques	Leake, Mark C.	CRC Press	2016	QH505 .L352 2016	00001804
Biophysics : searching for principles	Bialek, William S.	Princeton University Press	c2012	QH505 B455 2012	00001787
Cell biology : a laboratory handbook	Celis, Julio E.	Elsevier Academic	c2006	QH583.2 .C45 2006 v. 4	00001770
Membrane structural biology: With biochemical and biophysical foundations	Mary Luckey.	Cambridge University Press	c2014	QH601 .L75 2014	00001808

Title	Author (s)	Publisher	Year	Call No.	Registration
The lively membranes	Robertson, R. N.	Cambridge University Press	c1983	QH601 .R58 1983	00001790
Biology of aging	McDonald, Roger B	Garland Science	c2014	QH608 .M33 2014 c. 2	00001766
Your inner fish: the amazing discovery of our 375-million-year-old ancestor	Shubin, Neil.	Penguin,	c2009	QM26 .S58 2009	00001799
Guyton and Hall textbook of medical physiology	John E. Hall	Elsevier	2016	QP34.5 .G9 2016	00001803
Hedgehog signaling protocols		Humana	c2007	QP517.C45 H44 2007	00001776
How the immune system works	Sompayrac, Lauren	Wiley Blackwell	2016	QR181 .S65 2008	00001806
The MD Anderson manual of medical oncology		McGraw-Hill Education	2016	RC262.5 .K36 2016	00001784
Hydrodynamic instabilities	Charru, François.	Cambridge University Press	c2011	TA357.5 .U57 C4813 2011	00001807
海洋資源・エネルギーをめぐる科学技術政策：科学技術に関する調査プロジェクト「調査報告書」		国立国会図書館調査及び立法考査局	2013	TJ163.25.J3 K344 2013	00001771
再生可能エネルギーをめぐる科学技術政策：科学技術に関する調査プロジェクト調査報告書		国立国会図書館調査及び立法考査局	2013	TJ807.9.J3 S253 2014	00001774
再生可能エネルギーをめぐる諸相：科学技術に関する調査プロジェクト調査報告書		国立国会図書館調査及び立法考査局	2014	TJ807.9.J3 S255 2014	00001773
Introduction to chemical engineering computing	Finlayson, Bruce A.	John Wiley & Sons	c2014	TP184 .F56 2012	00001782